
District 25AAA 2024 Softball Schedule
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Tuesday, March 05, 2024

AWAY HOME AWAY HOME
Industrial Tidehaven Tidehaven Edna
Edna Yoakum Columbus Industrial
Hallettsville Columbus Yoakum Rice
Rice Palacios Palacios Hallettsville

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Tidehaven Columbus Rice Tidehaven
Rice Edna Palacios Columbus
Industrial Palacios Edna Hallettsville
Hallettsville Yoakum Yoakum Industrial

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 3/23/2024 UIL
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Tidehaven Palacios Hallettsville Tidehaven
Hallettsville Rice Yoakum Palacios
Columbus Yoakum Rice Industrial
Industrial Edna Edna Columbus

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Yoakum Tidehaven Tidehaven Industrial
Hallettsville Industrial Yoakum Edna
Palacios Edna Columbus Hallettsville
Columbus Rice Palacios Rice

Tuesday, April 02, 2024 Saturday, April 06, 2024
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Edna Tidehaven Columbus Tidehaven
Industrial Columbus Edna Rice
Rice Yoakum Palacios Industrial
Hallettsville Palacios Yoakum Hallettsville

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Tidehaven Rice Palacios Tidehaven
Columbus Palacios Rice Hallettsville
Hallettsville Edna Yoakum Columbus
Industrial Yoakum Edna Industrial

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Friday, April 19, 2024
AWAY HOME AWAY HOME

Tidehaven Hallettsville Tidehaven Yoakum
Palacios Yoakum Industrial Hallettsville
Industrial Rice Edna Palacios
Columbus Edna Rice Columbus
District Certification April 2 , 2024?



DRAWING
# School W L Place Advance

1 Hallettsville
2 Columbus
3 Edna
4 Palacios
5 Rice
6 Tidehaven
7 Industrial
8 Yoakum


